

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 887 OF 2007

PRIYANKA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ROHIT SUBHASH SETHI Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s)
Ms. Jaspreet Gogia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Three weeks' time granted for filing rejoinder affidavit.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VEERA VERMA]
COURT MASTER